 2.95in
75.0mm
2.
95
in
75
.0
m
m
CL
CL
CABLE
ENTRY
SIDE
4X M6 MOUNTING SCREWS
 .95in
24.0mm
 .47in
12.0mm
 .82in
21.0mm
1.
97
in
50
.0
m
m
3.
94
in
10
0.
1m
m
 1.97in
50.0mm
 4.32in
109.6mm
  1.37in
34.7mm
 .37in
9.5mm
2.
90
in
73
.8
m
m
CL
CL
FOR REFERENCE ONLY
ALUMINUM UNIT WEIGHT:  0.72 lbs
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE DCN NO
- FOR QUOTING PURPOSES ONLY
NAME
FINISH
SCALE: NTS
DRAWN
USED ON
DWG.  NO.
440 STATE GARAGE ROAD,
ROCHESTER, VERMONT 05767
DATE
--
1160.050006 REV-
A
-
SIZE
--
-
SHEET 1 OF 1
SAN
MAKE FROM
28-MAR-25
APPLICATION
TITLE:
MATERIAL
REV
CHECKED
--
NEXT ASSY
-RL322-050
APPROVED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
C CODE: -
DRAWING, INSTALLATION,
RL322-050
-
CUT USING: -
FOR QUOTING PURPOSES
ONLY.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR
REFERENCE ONLY.
TOLERANCES ONLY
GUARANTEED WHERE
SPECIFIED.